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Complaint

Number

C2017-106
C2019-105

C2022-070
C2022-107
C2022-143
C2022-144
C2022-147
C2023-002
C2023-038
C2023-049
C2023-087
C2023-094
C2023-121
C2023-137
C2023-138
C2024-001
C2024-002
C2024-006
C2024-007
C2024-009
C2024-010
C2024-012
C2024-014
C2024-023
C2024-031
C2024-033
C2024-038
C2024-049
C2024-057
C2024-058
C2024-061
C2024-070
C2024-080
C2024-081
C2024-087
C2024-088
C2024-090
C2024-093
C2024-095
C2024-097
C2024-100
C2025-003
C2025-008
C2025-010

State Ethics Commission
Pending Cases

Complaint Matter

SEC v. Dahli Myers
SEC vs. Dahli Myers

Donna Rainey vs. Huey P. Womack, Jr.
SEC vs. William K. Boone
SEC vs. David Dunbar, Sr.
SEC vs. South Carolina Republican Party
SEC vs. Nikki Fontana
SEC vs. Terry V. Fowler
SEC vs. Clarence Stogner
SEC vs. Melinda Starnes
Authur L. Simmons, III vs. Becky B. Hill
Laura Hayes vs. Rebecca Hill
SEC vs. William G. Johnson
Lindsay Hamrick vs. Ann Peets
Jody Lynn Rogers vs. Ann Peets
Greta Anderson vs. Ann Peets
SEC vs. SLF III - Hardeeville LLC
SEC vs. Kermit R. Moore
SEC vs. Kim T. Gidron
Edward Paxton vs. Ennis Fant
SEC vs. Erica Cokley
SEC vs. Jonathan Briggs
Robert L. Kilgo, III vs. J. Todd Hardee
SEC vs. Norman A. Jackson
Kimberly Morgan vs. Eric W. Larson
SEC vs. Nathaniel B. Senn, III
SEC vs. Timothy Lewis
SEC vs. Chesterfield County Republican Party
SEC vs. David Ellis, Jr.
SEC vs. Anthony Fogle
SEC vs. Mitchell Gause
Alberta Wasden vs. LaDonna Hall
SEC vs. Albert S. Gregory
SEC vs. Bruce N. Davis
Hannah Humphreys vs. Christa Williams
SEC vs. Murray A. Stanley
SEC vs. Douglas A. Slaughter
SEC vs. Kershaw County Republican Party
SEC vs. Vivian S. Pettigrew
SEC vs. Patricia Pringle
SEC vs. Edward B. Furtick
SEC vs. Debra Polk
SEC vs. Lucas W. Reed
SEC vs. Dwanda S. Bolden



State Ethics Commission
Pending Cases

45 C2025-032 SEC vs. Gina Porter



